
11de Memorial Leon Denys 

Zondag 28 mei 2017 

Org. Flac Izegem 
 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=14:09 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.5 

1 992 Vanhoorne Morena          FLAC  12.73   02  

2 2018 Vandommele Yana           FLAC  13.25   03  

3 1290 Van Driessche Xanthe      KAAG  13.30   03  

4 1230 Vincke Libelia            HAC   13.69   03  

5 1540 Werbrouck Yayla           FLAC  13.70   03  

6 1035 Cool Charelle             AVMO  14.09   02  

7 1399 Vyncke Marie              OB    14.48   03  

8 1815 Vandecappelle Emma        FLAC  14.64   03  

 

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=15:06 

Reeks:1 

1 1099 Verhaeghe Jolijn          HAC   4.47m -0.4  03  

2 992 Vanhoorne Morena          FLAC  4.31m -1.3  02  

3 1540 Werbrouck Yayla           FLAC  4.13m -0.7  03  

4 907 Dieryck Birgit            FLAC  4.12m -0.6  02  

5 2018 Vandommele Yana           FLAC  4.04m -0.7  03  

6 1815 Vandecappelle Emma        FLAC  3.94m -1.3  03  

 

800 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:47 

Reeks:1 

1 906 Deleu Femke               FLAC  2'28.65  02  

2 2132 Van Maele Amber           FLAC  2'40.63  03  

3 1399 Vyncke Marie              OB    2'42.14  03  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=16:03 

Reeks:1 

1 1035 Cool Charelle             AVMO  8.97m   02  

2 1250 Luyssen Liesl             AZW   8.92m   02  

3 907 Dieryck Birgit            FLAC  8.83m   02  

4 1230 Vincke Libelia            HAC   8.73m   03  

5 1249 Gotelaere Margot          AZW   8.56m   03  

6 2015 Vanbaelenberghe Chucha    HAC   8.35m   02  

7 1815 Vandecappelle Emma        FLAC  7.75m   03  

8 2018 Vandommele Yana           FLAC  6.46m   03  

9 1540 Werbrouck Yayla           FLAC  5.80m   03  

 

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=16:38 

Reeks:1 

1 1250 Luyssen Liesl             AZW   1.51m   02  

2 918 Clopterop Lisa            RCG   1.45m   03  

3 1399 Vyncke Marie              OB    1.30m   03  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=17:02 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.3 

1 1099 Verhaeghe Jolijn          HAC   29.03   03  

2 1319 Marreel Margot            AVMO  29.04   02  

3 1320 Declerck Tine             AVMO  30.02   02  

4 1815 Vandecappelle Emma        FLAC  31.47   03  

 

  



200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=17:02 

Reeks:2      Wind : 1.5 

1 1245 Desmet Elisa              AZW   26.16   03  

2 992 Vanhoorne Morena          FLAC  26.48   02  

3 2018 Vandommele Yana           FLAC  27.94   03  

4 1540 Werbrouck Yayla           FLAC  28.88   03  

5 1035 Cool Charelle             AVMO  29.19   02  

 

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=15:12 

Reeks:1 

1 1471 Versavel Simon            FLAC  1.70m   02  

2 817 Vandevoorde Warre         AVR   1.60m   02  

3 996 Nollet Rune               MACW  1.55m   02  

4 765 Terryn Hannes             AVMO  1.55m   02  

5 1215 Rangan Giacinto           STAX  1.45m   02  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=14:14 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.5 

1 817 Vandevoorde Warre         AVR   13.12   02  

2 1123 Dhont Gauthier            ASVO  13.23   03  

3 1237 Elslander Fiel            FLAC  14.28   03  

4 995 Nollet Marten             MACW  14.56   03  

5 1869 Simoen Gilles             FLAC  14.96   03  

6 786 Vanryckeghem Noah         AVR   15.14   03  

 

800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:00 

Reeks:1 

1 883 Kerkaert Wout             MACW  2'13.51  02  

2 767 Van Walleghem Matice      AVMO  2'14.88  02  

3 699 Leenknecht Dylan          FLAC  2'20.48  02  

4 996 Nollet Rune               MACW  2'21.23  02  

5 1081 Vanhoutte Bjorn           FLAC  2'23.67  02  

6 1202 Lemey Rune                FLAC  2'27.69  02  

7 1360 Feys Jakob                FLAC  2'39.22  03  

8 1891 Desmet Siebe              FLAC  2'51.14  02  

9 770 Verschaeve Tristan        AVMO  3'05.70  03  

 

speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=16:11 

Reeks:1 

1 1471 Versavel Simon            FLAC  39.78m  02  

2 816 Depotter Robbe            AVR   34.78m  03  

3 1100 Coppin Maxime             HCO   33.24m  03  

4 1844 Dekaezemaker Henok        AVR   27.66m  03  

5 1112 Boeraeve Yenthé           HCO   25.98m  02  

6 1123 Dhont Gauthier            ASVO  24.04m  03  

7 1432 Fossez Brandon            KKS   20.00m  02  

8 854 Callens Robbe             AVMO  19.83m  03  

9 1104 De Waegenaere Wout        KKS   19.39m  03  

10 765 Terryn Hannes             AVMO  18.39m  02  

11 1237 Elslander Fiel            FLAC  17.92m  03  

12 770 Verschaeve Tristan        AVMO  16.85m  03  

13 786 Vanryckeghem Noah         AVR   16.35m  03  

14 1869 Simoen Gilles             FLAC  13.14m  03  

 995 Nollet Marten             MACW      GP    03  

 

 

  



verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=17:15 

Reeks:1 

1 1471 Versavel Simon            FLAC  5.95m -1.1  02  

2 975 Vlassenroot Rowan         STAX  5.31m -0.6  02  

3 1081 Vanhoutte Bjorn           FLAC  4.87m -0.4  02  

4 1104 De Waegenaere Wout        KKS   4.52m -0.4  03  

5 1215 Rangan Giacinto           STAX  4.52m +0.2  02  

6 1844 Dekaezemaker Henok        AVR   4.41m -0.7  03  

7 1891 Desmet Siebe              FLAC  4.06m -0.2  02  

8 1237 Elslander Fiel            FLAC  3.83m -0.2  03  

9 995 Nollet Marten             MACW  3.73m -0.2  03  

10 786 Vanryckeghem Noah         AVR   3.67m -0.3  03  

11 1869 Simoen Gilles             FLAC  3.63m -0.7  03  

12 1360 Feys Jakob                FLAC  3.39m -1.6  03  

 

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=17:23 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 

1 1610 Bruneel Maxime            FLAC  25.48   02  

2 1123 Dhont Gauthier            ASVO  27.50   03  

3 1104 De Waegenaere Wout        KKS   28.07   03  

4 854 Callens Robbe             AVMO  29.94   03  

 

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=17:23 

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.3 

1 1471 Versavel Simon            FLAC  23.58   02  

2 975 Vlassenroot Rowan         STAX  24.54   02  

3 1080 Popelier Mathijs          AZW   26.05   03  

4 765 Terryn Hannes             AVMO  26.12   02  

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=14:10 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.9 

1 3632 Gautama Lisa              KAAG  13.01   00  

2 3378 Decuypere Floor           AVR   13.05   00  

3 3396 Mestdagh Rien             FLAC  13.48   01  

4 3397 Vanhee Lara               FLAC  13.70   01  

5 3539 Fossez Shania             KKS   14.68   01  

 

verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=15:07 

Reeks:1 

1 3285 De Waegenaere Line        KKS   4.73m -0.8  01  

2 3103 Callens Pauline           AVMO  4.69m -0.7  00  

3 3378 Decuypere Floor           AVR   4.53m -2.2  00  

 

800 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:12 

Reeks:1 

1 2995 Deleu Ilke                FLAC  2'26.82  00  

2 3479 Viaene Femke              FLAC  2'28.91  00  

3 3239 Van Roy Emma              HCO   2'30.23  00  

4 3363 Samyn Hanne               FLAC  2'33.27  00  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=16:09 

Reeks:1 

1 3846 Dewulf Inez               HAC   10.17m  01  

2 3094 Desnyder Jolien           OB    10.10m  00  

3 3285 De Waegenaere Line        KKS   9.37m   01  

4 3089 Cham Camille              AVR   9.04m   01  

5 3269 Vanasten Tessa            AZW   8.80m   00  

6 3174 Van De Sande Amelie       OB    8.25m   00  



7 3539 Fossez Shania             KKS   7.23m   01  

8 3480 Pauwelyn Jade             FLAC  6.82m   01  

 

hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=16:37 

Reeks:1 

1 3089 Cham Camille              AVR   1.45m   01  

 

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=17:10 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.1 

1 3397 Vanhee Lara               FLAC  28.22   01  

2 3285 De Waegenaere Line        KKS   28.47   01  

3 3103 Callens Pauline           AVMO  28.93   00  

 

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=17:10 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.7 

1 2604 Ricour Ophelie            EAH   26.05   00  

2 3396 Mestdagh Rien             FLAC  27.78   01  

3 3089 Cham Camille              AVR   27.87   01  

4 3320 Van De Velde Sofie        AZW   28.08   00  

 

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=15:13 

Reeks:1 

1 2864 Demaiter Yoran            AVR   1.75m   01  

2 2788 Lejeune Jens              FLAC  1.60m   01  

3 3157 Vandenberghe Wout         FLAC  1.60m   01  

 

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=14:21 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.7 

1 3580 Kandi Allan**             KKS   12.15   00  

2 3553 Laverge Lucas             FLAC  12.28   00  

3 2887 Bridoux Sylas             AVMO  12.59   01  

4 3224 De Coene Stefan           MACW  13.16   00  

5 3363 Maertens Bennert          FLAC  13.32   00  

 

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=14:21 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.4 

1 3225 Deschepper Yoran          MACW  11.37   00  

2 2786 Depickere Tim             FLAC  11.48   00  

3 3342 Pauwelyn Nils             FLAC  11.55   00  

4 2964 Van Breedam Brecht        ROBA  11.83   00  

5 3275 Snackaert Michiel         VAC   12.20   00  

 

800 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:16 

Reeks:1 

1 2788 Lejeune Jens              FLAC  2'12.97  01  

2 3129 Desmet Bavo               FLAC  2'21.41  00  

3 2923 De Boever Warre           HALE  2'22.59  00  

4 2828 Verschaeve Milan          AVMO  2'25.65  01  

 

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=17:20 

Reeks:1 

1 3342 Pauwelyn Nils             FLAC  5.73m -0.3  00  

2 2788 Lejeune Jens              FLAC  5.43m -0.3  01  

3 3275 Snackaert Michiel         VAC   5.25m -0.4  00  

4 2786 Depickere Tim             FLAC  5.14m -3.0  00  

5 3246 Luypaert Keith            KKS   5.12m -1.3  00  

6 3225 Deschepper Yoran          MACW  5.07m -0.2  00  

7 2887 Bridoux Sylas             AVMO  5.06m -1.5  01  



8 3479 Scheffers Lukas           AVMO  5.02m -0.2  01  

9 3048 Vanfleteren Robbe         KKS   4.55m -1.1  00  

10 3363 Maertens Bennert          FLAC  4.52m -0.3  00  

 3553 Laverge Lucas             FLAC      GP   +0.0 00  

 

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=17:33 

Reeks:1 

1 3224 De Coene Stefan           MACW  14.01m  00  

2 2903 Vanden Broucke Eloy       KKS   11.93m  00  

3 3120 Lambrecht Jens            AZW   10.52m  01  

4 2788 Lejeune Jens              FLAC  10.50m  01  

5 3246 Luypaert Keith            KKS   10.12m  00  

6 3243 Vanluchene Xander         FLAC  7.79m   00  

 

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=17:32 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.5 

1 3157 Vandenberghe Wout         FLAC  24.67   01  

2 3120 Lambrecht Jens            AZW   26.41   01  

3 3479 Scheffers Lukas           AVMO  26.85   01  

4 3047 Vanfleteren Arne          KKS   27.12   00  

 

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=17:32 

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.3 

1 2964 Van Breedam Brecht        ROBA  23.73   00  

2 3580 Kandi Allan**             KKS   24.36   00  

3 2788 Lejeune Jens              FLAC  24.99   01  

4 2887 Bridoux Sylas             AVMO  25.35   01  

5 3048 Vanfleteren Robbe         KKS   26.26   00  

 

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=17:32 

Reeks:3      Wind : 0.4 

1 2786 Depickere Tim             FLAC  23.24   00  

2 3133 De Ro Emiel               KKS   23.47   00  

3 3225 Deschepper Yoran          MACW  23.72   00  

4 2851 Van Aerde Joren           KAAG  23.77   01  

5 3342 Pauwelyn Nils             FLAC  24.20   00  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Jun Dames  Uur=15:08 

Reeks:1 

1 351 Staelens Emma             HAC   10.48m  99  

2 825 Vanbaelenberghe Wege      HAC   8.90m   99  

3 808 Scheffers Hanne           AVMO  7.05m   99  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sen Dames  Uur=15:08 

Reeks:1 

1 1558 Tiersen Lieselot          FLAC  8.58m   90  

 

kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames  Uur=15:09 

Reeks:1 

1 4445 De Bock Berlinde          RIEM  7.72m   67  

2 3360 Delva Evelyne             FLAC  7.10m   74  

3 3366 Lefieuw Sylvie            FLAC  5.07m   68  

 

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=15:10 

Reeks:1 

1 4022 De Keyzer Odette          STAX  9.09m   51  

2 4331 Van Parijs Marleen        HAC   8.23m   64  

3 3607 Heyrman Leen              ACW   8.08m   56  



4 3364 Devos An                  FLAC  6.12m   65  

 

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=14:22 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5 

1 3525 De Corte Lynn             OB    12.87  Mas 80  

2 659 Dhont Hanne               DEIN  13.50  Jun 99  

 

verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=15:21 

Reeks:1 

1 659 Dhont Hanne               DEIN  5.04m -0.2 Jun 99  

 

800 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=15:29 

Reeks:1 

1 1565 Vandevyvere Michele       FLAC  2'29.62 Sen 93  

2 519 Vantyghem Ina             HCO   2'32.44 Jun 99  

3 1848 Vandepitte Sophie         FLAC  2'32.70 Sen 94  

4 1643 Demasure Sien             FLAC  2'33.58 Sen 88  

5 852 Lauwers Fien              FLAC  2'44.86 Jun 99  

6 2458 Busschaert Sofie          FLAC  2'47.43 Sen 85  

7 3364 Devos An                  FLAC  3'13.28 Mas 65  

 

5000 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=16:45 

Reeks:1 

 485 Dewitte Renée             AVMO      NA   Jun 99  

 

speerwerpen 600g          Jun Dames  Uur=17:00 

Reeks:1 

1 351 Staelens Emma             HAC   28.05m  99  

2 825 Vanbaelenberghe Wege      HAC   26.29m  99  

 

speerwerpen 600g          Sen Dames  Uur=17:01 

Reeks:1 

1 1643 Demasure Sien             FLAC  14.36m  88  

 

speerwerpen 500g W50É70 Mas Dames  Uur=17:01 

Reeks:1 

1 3607 Heyrman Leen              ACW   26.76m  56  

2 4354 Sambaer Lieve             AVR   23.64m  64  

3 4022 De Keyzer Odette          STAX  20.16m  51  

4 4331 Van Parijs Marleen        HAC   14.85m  64  

 

speerwerpen 600g W35...45 Mas Dames  Uur=17:03 

Reeks:1 

1 4445 De Bock Berlinde          RIEM  18.90m  67  

2 3360 Delva Evelyne             FLAC  13.85m  74  

3 3366 Lefieuw Sylvie            FLAC  9.51m   68  

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:29 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.7 

1 798 Van Ongevalle Tanguy      FLAC  11.36  Jun 99  

2 2918 Brydenbach Hans           ACHL  11.92  Sen 87  

3 423 Hooghe Ernest             FLAC  12.00  Jun 99  

4 4788 Carly Jan                 FLAC  12.67  Mas 78  

 

 

  



hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=15:33 

Reeks:1 

1 4788 Carly Jan                 FLAC  1.60m  Mas 78  

2 6284 Lambert Davy              FLAC  1.55m  Mas 81  

3 2519 Messiaen Bjorn            FLAC  1.40m  Sen 83  

 

800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:51 

Reeks:1 

1 2862 Oosterlinck Lars          FLAC  2'04.48 Sen 94  

2 709 Desmet Yelko              FLAC  2'05.66 Jun 99  

3 4905 Braeckevelt Brecht        AVMO  2'05.81 Mas 79  

4 2151 Coene Stijn               DEIN  2'06.93 Sen 86  

5 2159 Icket Jonas               DEIN  2'08.28 Sen 93  

6 2203 Maricau Florens           KKS   2'08.92 Sen 96  

7 3396 Delheye Michiel           FLAC  2'19.92 Sen 96  

8 4911 Deleersnijder Patrick     AVMO  2'25.00 Mas 64  

9 6313 Roesbeke Rudy             FLAC  2'26.12 Mas 64  

 

800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:51 

Reeks:2 

1 3028 Vanhoucke Yngwie          FLAC  1'57.70 Sen 93  

2 1323 Scarniet Francois         ACLO  2'00.00 Sen 93  

3 883 Witdouck Arne             FLAC  2'00.11 Jun 99  

4 2609 Hoet Jorg                 FLAC  2'00.25 Sen 92  

5 834 Goudeseune Jonathan       FLAC  2'00.59 Jun 98  

6 2716 Vanhoof Robbe             FLAC  2'00.61 Sen 97  

7 2254 Tiersen Jonas             FLAC  2'06.85 Sen 88  

 3023 Hoet Niels                DEIN      NA   Sen 88  

 

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=17:05 

Reeks:1 

1 945 Carpentier Nico           FLAC  10.98m  99  

2 798 Van Ongevalle Tanguy      FLAC  7.06m   99  

 

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=17:06 

Reeks:1 

1 2519 Messiaen Bjorn            FLAC  7.78m   83  

 

kogel 7,260kg M35...45    Mas Heren  Uur=17:07 

Reeks:1 

1 6284 Lambert Davy              FLAC  11.00m  81  

2 4788 Carly Jan                 FLAC  9.03m   78  

3 6922 De Backer Tijl            RIEM  7.76m   76  

 

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=17:08 

Reeks:1 

1 6313 Roesbeke Rudy             FLAC  9.37m   64  

 

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=17:09 

Reeks:1 

1 5238 Maes Dirk                 ACW   9.57m   55  

2 6501 Lutz Theodore             ACW   8.87m   48  

3 5819 Wylleman Marc             STAX  8.78m   48  

4 5527 Hollebeke Patrick         FLAC  7.37m   55  

5 6189 Lambert Jean              FLAC  6.93m   52  

 

 

  



kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren  Uur=17:11 

Reeks:1 

1 6148 Somers Roland             OB    8.22m   45  

 

5000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=16:44 

Reeks:1 

1 5533 Deschodt Bert             AZW   17'05.60 Mas 81  

2 9999 Van Hamme Koen            na    17'10.10 Sen 00  

3 5523 Depraetere Koen           FLAC  18'08.45 Mas 75  

4 5113 Lannoo Dirk               AVMO  18'40.35 Mas 63  

5 6964 Desplancke Rik            BEHO  19'20.88 Mas 62  

 

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=17:28 

Reeks:1 

1 6220 De Vreeze Tom             DEIN  4.79m -0.2 Mas 69  

2 6313 Roesbeke Rudy             FLAC  4.24m -0.8 Mas 64  

 2519 Messiaen Bjorn            FLAC      NG  +0.0 Sen 83  

 

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=17:35 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.6 

1 3165 Werbrouck Michael         AVR   22.82  Sen 97  

2 798 Van Ongevalle Tanguy      FLAC  22.87  Jun 99  

3 2918 Brydenbach Hans           ACHL  23.97  Sen 87  

4 3006 Spillebeen Gunther        KKS   26.89  Sen 85  

5 3235 Valcke Björn              FLAC  30.61  Sen 86  

 

speerwerpen 800g          Sen Heren  Uur=15:15 

Reeks:1 

1 2519 Messiaen Bjorn            FLAC  29.60m  83  

2 3235 Valcke Björn              FLAC  17.15m  86  

 

speerwerpen 800g M35...45 Mas Heren  Uur=15:17 

Reeks:1 

1 6284 Lambert Davy              FLAC  40.45m  81  

2 6648 Vercruyce Johny           MACW  36.36m  68  

3 6220 De Vreeze Tom             DEIN  32.88m  69  

4 6922 De Backer Tijl            RIEM  27.05m  76  

 

speerwerpen 700g M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=15:19 

Reeks:1 

1 6822 Lescrauwaet Johan         AVR   25.98m  66  

2 6313 Roesbeke Rudy             FLAC  23.68m  64  

 

speerwerpen 500g M70É75 Mas Heren  Uur=15:20 

Reeks:1 

1 6148 Somers Roland             OB    31.54m  45  

 

speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=15:20 

Reeks:1 

1 5238 Maes Dirk                 ACW   32.24m  55  

2 6501 Lutz Theodore             ACW   27.94m  48  

3 5819 Wylleman Marc             STAX  26.53m  48  

 


